GRANGE DYVOURS LTC

PHOTOGRAPHY AND FILMING CONSENT FORM

This consent form is intended to capture consent for imagery and video of children. The wording can be amended as needed to capture consent for imagery and video of adults.

Name of club/county:	Grange Dyvours LTC
To be completed by the club/county	

In accordance with our photography and filming policy we will not permit photographs, video or other images of children (anyone under 18) to be taken without the consent of the child and their parent or carer.

Grange Dyvours LTC will take all steps to ensure these images or video are used solely for the purposes they are intended which are as follows:

- within the club for display purposes
- within other printed publications
- on the club website
- on the club social media pages
- only using the first names of children, unless specifically requested below.

If you become aware that these images are being used inappropriately you should inform Grange Dyvours LTC immediately.

and will comply with the Grange Dyvours photography and filming policy
the potential risks associated with the use and distribution of these images

	how these images or videos will be stored within the organisation and how	
	long for that if I withdraw consent for my child's image to be used or shared in the future, it may not be possible to remove images that have already been published or distributed	
Print name of parent:		
Signature:		
Date:		

